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Skill Title

I. Verbal Communication

257.1
257.2
257.3
257.4
258.1
258.2
258.3
258.4
2585
258.6
258.7
258.8

259.1
259.2

259.3

259.4

259.5
259.6

259.7

259.8

259.9

260.1
260.2

260.3

MAJOR BODY PARTS

BODY PARTS: Head

BODY PARTS: Torso

BODY PARTS: Arms And Hands
BODY PARTS: Legs And Feet

MAJOR ORGANS OF THE BODY
FUNCTION WORDS: teft — Right
FUNCTION WORDS: Up — Down
FUNCTION WORDS: On — Off
FUNCTION WORDS: In — Qut
FUNCTION WORDS: Under — Qver
FUNCTION WORDS: Around —
Through

FUNCTION WORDS: Above — Below
FUNCTION WORDS: Behind — In
Back Of — In Front Of

FUNCTION WORDS: On Top Of —
Next To — Between

FUNCTION WORDS: Side — Beside —
Outside — Inside

FUNCTION WORDS: Before — After
FUNCTION WORDS: First — Middle —
Last — Every Other

FUNCTION WORDS: Forward —
Backward

FUNCTION WORDS: Toward — Away
From

FUNCTION WORDS: Vertical —
Horizontal — Diagonal

FUNCTION WORDS: Row — Column
FUNCTION WORDS: Clockwise —
Counterclockwise

FUNCTION WORDS: Same — Alike —
Different
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Skill Title

1. Verbal Communication (Cont.)

260.4 FUNCTION WORDS: Whole — Half —
Part
260.5 FUNCTION WORDS: Pair — Egqual

260.6 FUNCTION WORDS:

Much

Some — Many —

260.7 FUNCTION WORDS: Several — Few

260.8 FUNCTION WORDS: All — Every —
None

260.9 FUNCTION WORDS: This — That —

261.1
261.2
261.3
261.4
261.5
262.1
262.2
262.3
262.4
262.5
263.1
263.2
263.3

263.4
263.5
263.6

264.1

Other

FUNCTION WORDS: Most
COMPARISONS: Size
COMPARISONS: Proximity
COMPARISONS: Width
COMPARISONS: Height
COMPARISONS: Length
COMPARISONS: Weight
COMPARISONS: Age
VERBAL INFORMATION:
VERBAL INFORMATION:
VERBAL INFORMATION:
VERBAL INFORMATION:
VERBAL INFORMATION:
Number

VERBAL INFORMATION:
VERBAL INFORMATION:
VERBAL INFORMATION:
Marital Status

VERBAL INFORMATION:
Awareness

— Least

Stating Name
Spelling Name
Initials
Address
Telephone

Birthdate
Family Names

Sex And

Agency

264.2 RELAYING StMPLE MESSAGES

11. Basic Social Interacting And Etiquette
EXPRESSING PLEASE, THANK YOU,

265.1

AND YOU'RE WELCOME
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Skill Title

Il. Basic Social Interacting And Etiquette (Cont.)

265.2

266.1
267.1
267.2
268.1
268.2
268.3
269.1
270.1
2713
271.2
271.3
2721
272.2

272.3
273.1
273.2
274.1

BORROWING THE PROPERTY OF
OTHERS

ASKING PERMISSION TO ACT
ASKING FOR CLARIFICATION
ASKING FOR ASSISTANCE
OFFERING ASSISTANCE

HOLDING DOORS OPEN FOR OTHERS
GREETING AND TAKING LEAVE
INTRODUCING SELF AND OTHERS
EXPRESSING SYMPATHY
APOLOGIZING

DECLINING

DISAGREEING

RESPONDING TO COMPLIMENTS
EXPRESSING COMPLIMENTS AND
CONGRATULATIONS

APPLAUDING

INTERRUPTING OTHERS

GETTING PAST SOMEONE
GETTING STRANGERS' ATTENTION

111, Writing Basic Personal Information

275.1
275.2
275.3
275.4
2755
276.1

2771
277.2

IDENTIFYING FIRST NAME
IDENTIFYING LAST NAME
IDENTIFYING MIDDLE NAME
IDENTIFYING NICKNAME
IDENTIFYING NAME: Synthesis
PRINTING FIRST NAME: Using Written
Cue

PRINTING FIRST NAME: From Memory
PRINTING MIDDLE NAME: Using Writ-
ten Cue
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Skill Title

1. Writing Basic Personal Information (Cont.)

278.1

279.1

279.2

280.1

281.1

281.2

282.1

283.1

283.2

284.1

285.1
285.2

286.1

287.1

288.1

288.2

289.1

289.2

PRINTING MIDDLE NAME: From
Memory

PRINTING LAST NAME: Using Written
Cue

PRINTING LAST NAME: From Memory
PRINTING NAME: Synthesis
CURSIVELY WRITING FIRST NAME:
Using Written Cue

CURSIVELY WRITING FIRST NAME:
From Memory

CURSIVELY WRITING MIDDLE NAME:
Using Written Cue

CURSIVELY WRITING MIDDLE NAME:
From Memory

CURSIVELY WRITING LAST NAME:
Using Written Cue

CURSIVELY WRITING LAST NAME:
From Memory

CURSIVELY WRITING NAME: Synthesis
AWARENESS OF APPROPRIATE USE
OF SIGNATURE

WRITING ADDRESS

WRITING TELEPHONE NUMBER
READING WORDS ASSOCIATED WITH
BASIC PERSONAL INFORMATION ON
FORMS

WRITING BASIC PERSONAL INFORMA-
TION ON FORMS

PREPARING AND OPENING ENVE-
LOPES

PREPARING BASIC PERSONAL CORRE-
SPONDENCE



