COMMUNICATION SKILLS PROGRAM

Itemized Contents

Page	Skill Title	Page	Skill Title
I. Verbal Communication		I. Verbal Communication (Cont.)	
	MAJOR BODY PARTS		FUNCTION WORDS: Whole — Half —
	BODY PARTS: Head	200.4	Part
257.3	BODY PARTS: Torso	260.5	FUNCTION WORDS: Pair — Equal
257.4	BODY PARTS: Arms And Hands		FUNCTION WORDS: Some - Many -
258.1	BODY PARTS: Legs And Feet		Much
258.2	MAJOR ORGANS OF THE BODY	260.7	FUNCTION WORDS: Several — Few
258.3	FUNCTION WORDS: Left - Right	260.8	FUNCTION WORDS: All - Every -
258.4	FUNCTION WORDS: Up - Down		None
258.5	FUNCTION WORDS: On - Off	260.9	FUNCTION WORDS: This - That -
258.6	FUNCTION WORDS: In - Out		Other
258.7	FUNCTION WORDS: Under - Over	261.1	FUNCTION WORDS: Most - Least
258.8	FUNCTION WORDS: Around -	261.2	COMPARISONS: Size
	Through	261.3	COMPARISONS: Proximity
259.1	FUNCTION WORDS: Above - Below	261.4	COMPARISONS: Width
259.2	FUNCTION WORDS: Behind - In	261.5	COMPARISONS: Height
	Back Of - In Front Of	262.1	COMPARISONS: Length
259.3	FUNCTION WORDS: On Top Of -	262.2	COMPARISONS: Weight
	Next To - Between	262.3	COMPARISONS: Age
259.4	FUNCTION WORDS: Side — Beside —	262.4	VERBAL INFORMATION: Stating Name
	Outside - Inside	262.5	VERBAL INFORMATION: Spelling Name
259.5	FUNCTION WORDS: Before - After	263.1	VERBAL INFORMATION: Initials
259.6	FUNCTION WORDS: First - Middle -	263.2	VERBAL INFORMATION: Address
	Last — Every Other	263.3	VERBAL INFORMATION: Telephone
259.7	FUNCTION WORDS: Forward -		Number
	Backward	263.4	VERBAL INFORMATION: Birthdate
259.8	FUNCTION WORDS: Toward — Away	263.5	VERBAL INFORMATION: Family Names
	From	263.6	VERBAL INFORMATION: Sex And
259.9	FUNCTION WORDS: Vertical -		Marital Status
	Horizontal Diagonal	264.1	VERBAL INFORMATION: Agency
260.1	FUNCTION WORDS: Row - Column		Awareness
260.2	FUNCTION WORDS: Clockwise -	264.2	RELAYING SIMPLE MESSAGES
	Counterclockwise		
260.3	FUNCTION WORDS: Same - Alike -	II. Basic Social Interacting And Etiquette	
	Different	265.1	EXPRESSING PLEASE, THANK YOU,
			AND YOU'RE WELCOME

COMMUNICATION SKILLS PROGRAM

Itemized Contents (Cont.)

Page	Skill Title	Page	Skill Title	
II. Basic Social Interacting And Etiquette (Cont.)		III. Wi	III. Writing Basic Personal Information (Cont.)	
	BORROWING THE PROPERTY OF		PRINTING MIDDLE NAME: From	
	OTHERS		Memory	
266.1	ASKING PERMISSION TO ACT	279.1	PRINTING LAST NAME: Using Written	
267.1	ASKING FOR CLARIFICATION		Cue	
267.2	ASKING FOR ASSISTANCE	279.2	PRINTING LAST NAME: From Memory	
268.1	OFFERING ASSISTANCE		PRINTING NAME: Synthesis	
268.2	HOLDING DOORS OPEN FOR OTHERS		CURSIVELY WRITING FIRST NAME:	
268.3	GREETING AND TAKING LEAVE		Using Written Cue	
269.1	INTRODUCING SELF AND OTHERS	281.2	CURSIVELY WRITING FIRST NAME:	
270.1	EXPRESSING SYMPATHY		From Memory	
271.1	APOLOGIZING	282.1	CURSIVELY WRITING MIDDLE NAME:	
271.2	DECLINING		Using Written Cue	
271.3	DISAGREEING	283.1	CURSIVELY WRITING MIDDLE NAME:	
272.1	RESPONDING TO COMPLIMENTS		From Memory	
272.2	EXPRESSING COMPLIMENTS AND	283.2	CURSIVELY WRITING LAST NAME:	
	CONGRATULATIONS		Using Written Cue	
272.3	APPLAUDING	284.1	CURSIVELY WRITING LAST NAME:	
273.1	INTERRUPTING OTHERS		From Memory	
273.2	GETTING PAST SOMEONE	285.1	CURSIVELY WRITING NAME: Synthesis	
274.1	GETTING STRANGERS' ATTENTION	285.2	AWARENESS OF APPROPRIATE USE	
			OF SIGNATURE	
III. Wr	riting Basic Personal Information	286.1	WRITING ADDRESS	
275.1	IDENTIFYING FIRST NAME	287.1	WRITING TELEPHONE NUMBER	
275.2	IDENTIFYING LAST NAME	288.1	READING WORDS ASSOCIATED WITH	
275.3	IDENTIFYING MIDDLE NAME		BASIC PERSONAL INFORMATION ON	
275.4	IDENTIFYING NICKNAME		FORMS	
275.5	IDENTIFYING NAME: Synthesis	288.2	WRITING BASIC PERSONAL INFORMA-	
276.1	PRINTING FIRST NAME: Using Written		TION ON FORMS	
	Cue	289.1	PREPARING AND OPENING ENVE-	
277.1	PRINTING FIRST NAME: From Memory		LOPES	
277.2	PRINTING MIDDLE NAME: Using Writ-	289.2	PREPARING BASIC PERSONAL CORRE-	
	ten Cue		SPONDENCE	